
             Western Maine Conference XC Regular Season Meet
                      Falmouth, Freeport, Lake Region, Wells

         Hunter Road Fields, Freeport, Maine Friday September 16, 2016
     Timing, Registration, & Finish Line Management by Run In A Race, LLC
           question@RunInARace.com   207‐232‐8394  RunInARace.com

                            Overall Girls Results   

Position  Bib # Name                      Finish      Pace  Grade Team           
__________________________________________________________________________
    1     482   Pasch, Malaika            19:24.61    6:15  10    Falmouth            
    2     546   Horne, Lily               20:43.61    6:41  10    Freeport            
    3     459   Berzinis, Hannah          21:12.99    6:50  12    Falmouth            
    4     498   Wyman, Mira               21:18.66    6:52  12    Falmouth            
    5     605   Fortin, Heidi             21:25.82    6:55        Wells               
    6     489   Schimelman, Ally          22:14.16    7:10  12    Falmouth            
    7     471   Lambert, Antoinette       22:23.04    7:13  12    Falmouth            
    8     553   Pierce, Laura             22:23.20    7:13  12    Freeport            
    9     456   Adams, Maddy              22:37.23    7:18  12    Falmouth            
   10     659   Blais, Addie              23:09.99    7:28  12    LR                  
   11     595   Sossei, Isabelle          23:11.87    7:29        Wells               
   12     620   Szczygiel, Madison        23:41.48    7:38        Wells               
   13     492   Topalovic, Sara           23:59.18    7:44  12    Falmouth            
   14     468   Harrod‐Clark, Helen       24:03.69    7:45  12    Falmouth            
   15     608   Robinson, Natalie         24:05.87    7:46        Wells               
   16     617   Bradish, Grace            24:11.33    7:48        Wells               
   17     665   Brake, Kennedy            24:17.60    7:50  10    LR                  
   18     554   Sclar, Emily              24:26.01    7:53  9     Freeport            
   19     488   Sarazin, Kayla            24:38.81    7:57  10    Falmouth            
   20     493   Troubh, Jessica           24:42.36    7:58  11    Falmouth            
   21     463   DeCastro, Annie           24:52.29    8:01  10    Falmouth            
   22     663   Chadwick, Hannah          24:58.21    8:03  11    LR                  
   23     619   Lord‐Roseff, Chaya        25:03.74    8:05        Wells               
   24     529   Botting, Olivia           25:04.91    8:05  12    Freeport            
   25     490   Smithwick, Chelsey        25:09.15    8:07  11    Falmouth            
   26     486   Ryan, Abby                25:09.38    8:07  12    Falmouth            
   27     668   Toole, Olivia             25:18.30    8:10  10    LR                  
   28     475   Meyer, Heidi              25:18.80    8:10  11    Falmouth            
   29     630   Morrison, Bailey          25:29.75    8:13        Wells               
   30     491   Thomas, Marly             25:30.15    8:14  10    Falmouth            
   31     592   Sayward, Sydnie           25:36.37    8:15        Wells               
   32     497   Wimert, Delaney           25:39.30    8:16  9     Falmouth            
   33     474   McDermott, Molly          25:46.12    8:19  9     Falmouth            
   34     548   Morrisseey, Katie         25:48.25    8:19  10    Freeport            
   35     462   Cox, Jacee                25:53.79    8:21  12    Falmouth            
   36     540   Hight, Sophie             25:59.32    8:23  10    Freeport            
   37     560   Stairs, Caroline          26:01.09    8:24  11    Freeport            
   38     562   Williams, Molly           26:04.52    8:25  11    Freeport            
   39     477   Morin, Audrey             26:41.28    8:36  12    Falmouth            
   40     535   Doyle, Caroline           26:45.62    8:38  9     Freeport            
   41     549   Murray, Maggie            26:49.33    8:39  11    Freeport            
   42     473   Lee, Julia                26:51.84    8:40  9     Falmouth            
   43     467   Geci, Clara               26:58.86    8:42  11    Falmouth            
   44     472   Lee, Grace                27:21.11    8:49  11    Falmouth            
   45     460   Causey, Mae               27:30.14    8:52  9     Falmouth            
   46     533   Dorsey, Mikaela           27:41.66    8:56  11    Freeport            
   47     481   Oakes, Christina          27:45.73    8:57  10    Falmouth            
   48     464   Donovan, Maren            28:03.24    9:03  10    Falmouth            
   49     495   Wiggin, Hadley            28:11.64    9:05  12    Falmouth            



   50     622   Moody, Kristina           28:23.23    9:09        Wells               
   51     539   Hayden‐Hunt, Edie         28:42.93    9:15  9     Freeport            
   52     667   Colson, Emily             29:10.55    9:25  10    LR                  
   53     623   Michaud, Olivia           29:18.57    9:27        Wells               
   54     476   Micucci, Talia            29:32.02    9:32  10    Falmouth            
   55     558   Skorapa, Hannah           31:41.74   10:13  11    Freeport            
   56     531   Cushman, Grace            33:33.77   10:49  11    Freeport            
   57     552   Pagnano, Natalie          33:46.67   10:54  12    Freeport            

Team Results
Team Name: FALMOUTH
Position  Bib # Name                   Finish    Rank   Grade
_____________________________________________________________
    1     482   Pasch, Malaika         19:24.61  1      10
    2     459   Berzinis, Hannah       21:12.99  3      12
    3     498   Wyman, Mira            21:18.66  4      12
    4     489   Schimelman, Ally       22:14.16  6      12
    5     471   Lambert, Antoinette    22:23.04  7      12
    6     456   Adams, Maddy           22:37.23  9      12
    7     492   Topalovic, Sara        23:59.18  13     12
Team Score: 21

Team Name: WELLS
Position  Bib # Name                   Finish    Rank
_____________________________________________________
    1     605   Fortin, Heidi          21:25.82  5
    2     595   Sossei, Isabelle       23:11.87  11
    3     620   Szczygiel, Madison     23:41.48  12
    4     608   Robinson, Natalie      24:05.87  14
    5     617   Bradish, Grace         24:11.33  15
    6     619   Lord‐Roseff, Chaya     25:03.74  19
    7     630   Morrison, Bailey       25:29.75  22
Team Score: 57           

Team Name: FREEPORT
Position  Bib # Name                   Finish    Rank   Grade
_____________________________________________________________
    1     546   Horne, Lily            20:43.61  2      10
    2     553   Pierce, Laura          22:23.20  8      12
    3     554   Sclar, Emily           24:26.01  17     9
    4     529   Botting, Olivia        25:04.91  20     12
    5     548   Morrisseey, Katie      25:48.25  23     10
    6     540   Hight, Sophie          25:59.32  24     10
    7     560   Stairs, Caroline       26:01.09  25     11
Team Score: 70

Team Name: LR
Position  Bib # Name                   Finish    Rank   Grade
_____________________________________________________________
    1     659   Blais, Addie           23:09.99  10     12
    2     665   Brake, Kennedy         24:17.60  16     10
    3     663   Chadwick, Hannah       24:58.21  18     11
    4     668   Toole, Olivia          25:18.30  21     10
    5     667   Colson, Emily          29:10.55  26     10
Team Score: 91

Summary Report of Team Scores for Varsity Girls
Place  Score   Team Name
  1      21    FALMOUTH



  2      57    WELLS
  3      70    FREEPORT
  4      91    LR


